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ANY 901 9x9" 1 Compatment 150

ANY 903 9x9" 3 Compatment 150

150

150

150

150

150

150

250

250

8x8" 1 Compartment

8x8" 3 Compartment

7.8x7.8" 1 Compartment

7.8x7.8" 3 Compartment

9x6" Regular

9x6" Deep

6x6" Hamburger/Fries

5x5"  Hamburger/Fries

ANY 801

ANY 803

ANY 781

ANY 783

ANY 206

ANY 205

ANY 225

ANY 224
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ANY 901PA

ANY 903PA

ANY 801PA

ANY 803PA

ANY 206PA

ANY 225PA

9x9" 1 Compatment

9x9" 3 Compatment

8x8" 1 Compartment

8x8" 3 Compartment

9x6" 

6x6"  Hamburger/Fries

200

200

200

200

200

200
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PLASTIC  HINGED CONTAINER

SUGARCANE  HINGED CONTAINER
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C901

C903

C57

C53

C99

8x8" 1 Compartment

8x8" 3 Compartment

6x6"  Hamburger/Fries

5x5"  Hamburger/Fries

9 7/8" Hoagie 

250

250

500

500

200
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ANY 715R

ANY 723R

ANY 729R

ANY 738R

16oz Black Container with Lid

24oz Black Container with Lid

32oz Black Container with Lid

48oz Black Container with Lid

150

150

150

150

CLEAR  HINGED CONTAINER

PLASTIC BOWL-HEAVY DUTY
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ANY S8

ANY S12

ANY S16

ANY S32

8oz Heavy Duty Cup & Lid 

12oz Heavy Duty Cup & Lid 

16oz Heavy Duty Cup & Lid 

32oz Heavy Duty Cup & Lid 

240

240

240

240

ANY SC1

ANY SL1

ANY SC2

ANY SL2

ANY SC4

ANY SL4

ANY SH2

ANY SH4

1oz Clear Plastic Portion Cup

1oz PET Lid

2oz Clear Plastic Portion Cup

2oz PET Lid

4oz Clear Plastic Portion Cup

4oz PET Lid

2oz Hinged Plastic Protion Cup

4oz Hinged Plastic Protion Cup

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

1000

1000
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HEAVY DUTY SOUP CUP (DELI CUP)

PLASTIC SAUCE CUP & PET LID
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ANY PET16

ANY PET20

ANY PET24

ANY PET32

ANY F98

ANY F107

16oz Clear PET Cold Cup

20oz Clear PET Cold Cup

24oz Clear PET Cold Cup

32oz Clear PET Cold Cup

PET Flat lid for 16,20,24oz

PET Flat lid for 32oz

1000

600

600

300

1000

500
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ANY S02

ANY S05

ANY S07

ANY S11

ANY 63R

ANY 64R

ANY 65R

the size of ONE Roll, Combo

the size of TWO Rolls, Combo

the size of THREE Rolls, Combo

the size of FOUR Rolls, Combo

12' Round Plater, Combo

13.5' Round Plater, Combo

15' Round Plater, Combo

400

400

400

200

120

120

120
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PET COLD CUP & LID
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SUSHI CONTAINERS
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ANY GLWH

ANY GLBK

Nitrile White Glove(L)

Nitrile Black Glove(S,M,L,XL)

1000

1000

ANY FK-UW

ANY KF-WR

Fork-Medium-Unwrapped

Fork-Medium-wrapped

1000

1000

ANY 1/10

ANY 1/8

ANY 1/6

ANY 1/6 HD

Plastic Bag-Small

Plastic Bag-Medium

Plastic Bag-Large

Plastic Bag Heavy duty-L

1300

800

500

200

ANY PL91

ANY PL93

ANY PUS12200F

ANY TF12200

ANY SR7

HD Plastic Plate 9" 1 Com

HD Plastic Plate 9" 3Com

Pop-Up Foil Sheet 12x10.75"

Tall Fold Naptin

Straw 7.75" wrapped

400

400

2400

10000

10000
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NITRILE GLOVES

UTENSILS

PLASTIC BAGS

PLATES, FOIL, NAPTIN & STRAW
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